1/6
glass
R
Tavolo con base
composta da quattro o
sei elementi in DV Glass
da 30 mm a strisce
colorate. Piano

load capacity on top: 150 kg
art. BW-300, BW-360: 200 kg
big wave
DESIGN LUDOVICA
+ ROBERTO PALOMBA
modello registrato
registered model
Tavolo con piano in vetro
trasparente retroverniciato
in tinta Cat.1. Base in DV Glass
a strisce colorate.
Table with top
in transparent glass,
back-lacquered - color Cat.1.
Base made of colored DV glass.
BW-CO240/V- 240 110 75 237 316 0,9
BW-CO300/V- 300 120 75 278 373 1,05
Tavolo con piano in vetro
ricoperto in Ecomalta finitura
Nero Assoluto, Base in DV Glass
a strisce verticali fumè
e trasparenti.
table with glass top hand-
finished with ecomalta,
Absolute Black finish. Base in
DV-Glass made of smoked and
transparent vertical stripes.
BW-FU240/MNE 240 110 75 237 316 0,9
BW-FU300/MNE 300 120 75 278 373 1,05
Tavolo con piano in vetro
ricoperto in Ecomalta finitura
Tabacco. Base in DV Glass
a strisce verticali bronzo
e trasparenti.
Table with glass top
hand-finished with ecomalta,
Tobacco finish. Base
in DV-Glass made of bronze
and transparent vertical stripes.
BW-BR240/MTA 240 110 75 237 316 0,9
BW-BR300/MTA 300 120 75 278 373 1,05
peso netto
net weight
(kg)
peso lordo

contattare il customer service.
For customized compositions
please contact Fiam customer service.
2/6
glass
R
Tavolo con piano in legno
impiallacciato noce canaletto
finitura Tabacco. Base
in DV Glass a strisce verticali
bronzo e trasparenti.
Table with Canaletto walnut
veneered wood, Tobacco finish.
Base in DV-Glass made of bronze
and transparent vetrical stripes.
BW-BR240/NT 240 110 77 213 250 0,64
BW-BR300/NT 300 120 77 245 283 0,72
BW-BR360/NT 360 120 77 313 363 0,92
peso netto
net weight
(kg)
peso lordo